JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS
HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

January 26, 2021
1:00 p.m.
Hearing Room Remote 174

MEMBERS PRESENT via remote interface:

Sen. Kate Lieber, Co-Chair Rep. Rob Nosse, Co-Chair
Sen. Sara Gelser Rep. Winsvey Campos
Sen. Tim Knopp Rep. Cedric Hayden

Rep. Anna Williams

MEMBER(S) EXCUSED:
Rep. Duane Stark

STAFF PRESENT via remote interface: Tom MacDonald, Legislative Fiscal Office
Ben Katz, Committee Assistant
EXHIBITS: Exhibits from this meeting are available here

00:00:25 Meeting Called to Order
00:00:27 Rep. Nosse, Presiding Co-Chair

00:01:07 Roll Call
00:02:04 Co-Chair Nosse

00:02:21 Introduction of Committee Members
00:02:27 Rep. Rob Nosse, House District 42
00:02:49 Sen. Kate Lieber, Senate District 14
00:03:30 Sen. Sara Gelser, Senate District 8
00:04:20 Sen. Tim Knopp, Senate District 27
00:04:48 Rep. Anna Williams, House District 52
00:05:35 Rep. Cedric Hayden, House District 7
00:06:46 Rep. Winsvey Campos, House District 28
00:07:30 Tom MacDonald, Legislative Fiscal Office
00:07:59 Ben Katz, Committee Assistant

00:08:18 Co-Chair Nosse

00:08:28 Mr. MacDonald

00:08:45 Co-Chair Nosse
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00:08:49
00:09:33
00:56:57
00:59:57
01:02:07
01:02:15
01:02:43

01:03:58

Subcommittee Orientation

Tom MacDonald, Legislative Fiscal Office
Co-Chair Nosse

Rep. Hayden

Mr. MacDonald

Co-Chair Nosse

Co-Chair Nosse closes Informational Hearing

Meeting Adjourned

JWMHS
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